## L23000213460

	questor's Name)	
(ne	questors ivame)	
	4	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer:	

Office Use Only



300430111283

05/23/24--01003--015 \*\*55.00

ATTAMASSEE FORMS

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions		
IRIMAX LLC SUBJECT:			
	(Name of Limite	ed Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Diss			
	IRY	NA TESLA	
	(Nan	ne of Person)	
	IRIM	1AX LLC	
	(Fin	m/Company)	
	C/O 137 (	QUENTIN ROAD	
	(	Address)	
	BROOKI	YN, NY 11223	
	(City/Sta	nte and Zip Code)	
For further information conce	erning this matter, please call	:	
IRYNA TESLA		305 at (	922-3407
(N	ame of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the follo	wing amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and	Certificate of Dissolution	(2) \$55.00 Fiting Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Address: Registration Sec		Street Address: Registration Section	
Division of Corp P.O. Box 6327	orations	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee	
Tallahassee, FL	32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallabassee, FL 32303	



June 24, 2024

IRYNA TESLA C/O 137 QUENTIN ROAD BROOKLYN, NY 11223

SUBJECT: IRIMAX LLC Ref. Number: L23000213460

We have received your document for IRIMAX LLC and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Articles of Dissolution is missing the required signature.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 624A00013713

RECEIVED

JUL - 9 2024

## FILED

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

2024 JUL -9 AM 10: 41

TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 1. The name of a limited liability company is IRIMAX LLC 2. The Articles of Organization were filed on  $\frac{05/01/2023}{2}$ and assigned document number \_\_\_\_\_\_L23000213460 3. The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing: 12/31/2024

(effective date cannot be prior to or more than 90 days later than date document is received for filing)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. 4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter). **BUSINESS DISCONTINUED** 5. If there are no members, enter the name and address of the person appointed to wind up the company's IRYNA TESLA - 19501 W COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE, #2310 activities and affairs: AVENTURA, FL 33180 6. Signature of an authorized person or if there are no members, the signature of the person appointed and listed above to wind up the company's activities and affairs:

FILING FEE: \$25.00

IRYNA TESLA

Printed Name